Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Rennerod (12783)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage
Kohlaustrasse 16, 56477 Rennerod

Sportwart/in
Sahm, Christina
T 0179 2654915 sahm.christina@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mummenhoff, Manuel
T 015150554718
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Simon Jung

m 016099708501; S.jung@abel-bau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jung, Simon
Titzer, Thomas
Rehmann, Jan
Klein, Ronny
Reubold, Daniel

Singe, Mike
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Riebel, Jorg
Jung, Peter
Windt, Helmut
Rex, Manuel
13 Jung, Manuel
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Reubold, Christian

Schdpping, Nico

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18805584
16705328
19156812
17953499
17451190
17203741
17603317
19010923
16455121
16640151
16705356
18891372
18503611
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